Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
CTSC Service & WA 1500 Open

18/19 March

Service Pistol

Pl No. Name
Master
1 4 Knowlton, Peter
2 15 Ede, Brandan
A Grade
1 1 Facey, Roy
2 2 Ting, Lawrence
DNS Flett, Glenn
B Grade
1 6 Armstrong, lan
C Grade
1 10 Olufson, Graham
DNS 12 Mackay, Murray
D Grade
1 9 Warren, Tim
2 8 Reg, Homer

25/3/2017 10:34 AM

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

BWN
CTSC
CTSC

Bwn

CTSC
CTSC

BWN
CTSC

Total 50
879 231
847 228
833 211
796 221
817 211
663 154
748 215
552 118
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25

237
237

227
215

233

200

194
177

25

114
101

110
93

92

72

91
42

Report Created : 25/3/2017 10:34 AM

10

178
166

174
150

164

121

137
122

119
115

111
117

117

116

111
93

Sanction No: 17.15

Final Results

SO

©OpenWPlus



Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
CTSC Service & WA 1500 Open

18/19 March
Service Pistol Unrestricted
Pl No. Name

Master
1 4 Knowlton, Peter

DNS 15 Ede, Brandan

A Grade

1 1 Facey, Roy

2 3 Flett, Glenn

3 2 Ting, Lawrence
B Grade

1 6 Armstrong, lan

2 10 Olufson, Graham
3 17 Albertsen, Bob
4 12 Mackay, Murray

C Grade
1 19 Theron, Ivan
2 9 Warren, Tim

3 13 Rowe, Ernie
4 11 Telford, Dave

D Grade
1 8 Reg, Homer

2 18 Worsley, Neil
3 16 Martin, Brian

25/3/2017 10:34 AM

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

BWN
CTSC
CTSC

Bwn

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
BWN
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

Total 50
889 233
875 230
866 229
864 236
847 211
821 206
816 214
800 215
824 214
810 218
787 215
744 160
685 149
675 150
518 100
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. Report Created : 25/3/2017 10:34 AM
CTSC Service & WA 1500 Open Sanction No: 17.15
18/19 March Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PlL. No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 SO
Master
1 4 Knowlton, Peter CTSC 628 246 143 144 95
DNS 15 Ede, Brandan CTSC
A Grade
1 1 Facey, Roy BWN 614 247 125 146 96
2 3 Flett, Glenn CTSC 613 242 133 142 96
3 2 Ting, Lawrence CTSC 597 241 127 131 98
4 6 Armstrong, Ian Bwn 582 231 126 138 &7
5 12 Mackay, Murray CTSC 522 180 122 139 81
B Grade
1 10 Olufson, Graham CTSC 558 210 112 140 96
2 17 Albertsen, Bob CTSC 547 229 109 124 85
C Grade
1 9 Warren, Tim BWN 558 221 117 130 90
2 13 Rowe, Ernie CTSC 516 213 94 121 88
3 11 Telford, Dave CTSC 451 210 45 109 87
D Grade
1 8 Reg, Homer CTSC 483 199 88 115 81
2 18 Worsley, Neil CTSC 340 168 46 84 42

25/3/2017 10:34 AM www.auspistol.com.au © OpenWPlus



Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

CTSC Service & WA 1500 Open

18/19 March

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WA. No
High Master
1 15
2 4
Master
1 2
2 1
DNS 3
Expert
1 6
2 17
3 12
Sharpshooter
*1 9
DNS 10
Marksman
1 8

25/3/2017 10:34 AM

Name

Ede, Brandan

Knowlton, Peter

Ting, Lawrence
Facey, Roy
Flett, Glenn

Armstrong, lan
Albertsen, Bob
Mackay, Murray

Warren, Tim

Olufson, Graham

Reg, Homer

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
BWN
CTSC

Bwn
CTSC
CTSC

BWN
CTSC

CTSC

Total Xs

1480
1473

86
&5

1465
1432

75
63

1406
1365
1345

53
23
21

1387 38

1085 15

www.auspistol.com.au
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

CTSC Service & WA 1500 Open
18/19 March

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WA. No

High Master
1 4
2 15
Master
1 5
2 1
3 2
DNS 3
Expert
1 17
2 6
3 12
Sharpshooter
1 9
Marksman
1 18
2 16
DNS 10

25/3/2017 10:34 AM

Name

Knowlton, Peter
Ede, Brandan

Patching, Ross
Facey, Roy
Ting, Lawrence

Flett, Glenn

Albertsen, Bob
Armstrong, lan
Mackay, Murray

Warren, Tim

Worsley, Neil
Martin, Brian

Olufson, Graham

Rep Total Xs
CTSC 1477 80
CTSC 1468 70
MetroPSQ 1425 59
BWN 1419 47
CTSC 1417 48
CTSC

CTSC 1365 33
Bwn 1363 37
CTSC 1246 23
BWN 1356 40
CTSC 1164 18
CTSC 628 5
CTSC

www.auspistol.com.au
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